
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

37 

155 

777 

32 

48 

3 

333 

41 

66 

231 

105 

44 

130 

20 

74 

101 

86 

56 

81 

640 

63 

49 

Name 

JERMAN Marko 

BOLKO Marko 

PURMA Vjekoslav 

LIBENŠEK Rok 

PRIBOLŠAN Matija 

KOBE Janez 

OREŠKI  Mario 

MRDULJAŠ Frane 

KOŠULJANDIĆ Marko 

GOLOB Žiga 

GAJIĆ Goran 

KOTVICA Emil 

PADOVANI Andrea 

SMAIĆ Danijel 

KOBE Aleš 

ŠALABALIJA Goran 

PERIS Zoran 

SVETINA Igor 

BERUS Tomaž 

SENJAK Ivan 

BARTOLIĆ Tomislav 

KOZAMURNIK Boris 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

10:31.317 

10:32.287 

10:58.544 

11:01.800 

11:07.567 

11:08.260 

11:08.424 

11:13.234 

11:13.889 

11:14.706 

11:21.187 

11:22.728 

11:23.659 

11:24.235 

11:24.663 

11:25.325 

11:33.436 

11:34.868 

11:35.462 

11:35.643 

11:49.389 

11:49.956 

Diff 

0.970 

27.227 

30.483 

36.250 

36.943 

37.107 

41.917 

42.572 

43.389 

49.870 

51.411 

52.342 

52.918 

53.346 

54.008 

1:02.119 

1:03.551 

1:04.145 

1:04.326 

1:18.072 

1:18.639 

Best Tm 

1:28.864 

1:29.273 

1:32.506 

1:33.295 

1:33.537 

1:34.151 

1:34.165 

1:34.089 

1:33.930 

1:33.972 

1:35.566 

1:35.915 

1:35.655 

1:35.699 

1:35.871 

1:36.253 

1:37.195 

1:37.463 

1:37.565 

1:37.517 

1:38.323 

1:39.416 

In Lap 

7 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

6 

4 

6 

6 

2 

2 

2 

2 

5 

5 

5 

2 

6 

5 

2 

5 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX 1000 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati panigale V4R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1  

Kawasaki ZX 10-R 

Ducati Panigale V4S 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 31.8.2023. 16:34:08 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

0.970 

Avg. Speed 

166,372 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.864 

Best Speed 

168,851 

Best Lap by 

37 - JERMAN Marko 

MSG OPEN DAY 2023. 

31.08.2023. 

RACE 1000 SBK 

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:21:25 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

31.8.2023. 16:10 


